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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 6 November Eurogroup Brussels 

Tuesday, 7 November Second ECB Forum on Banking Supervision: “Europe’s changing 
banking landscape” – speech on “European banking supervision 
three years on” 

ECB 

 Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 8 November Banking Industry Dialogue  ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with UniCredit, on European economic issues ECB 

Thursday, 9 November High-level policy dialogue between the Eurosystem and the 
central banks and monetary agencies of Gulf countries 

ECB 

Saturday, 11 November Annual meeting of Doctors with Africa (Medici con l’Africa) 
CUAMM – reflection on the challenges facing Italy and Europe in 
the near future 

Assago, Milan 

Sunday, 12 November Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

 Meeting with Chair of Board of Governors of US Federal Reserve 
System, Ms Janet Yellen, on global economic and financial 
issues 

Basel 

Monday, 13 November BIS – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

Tuesday, 14 November Executive Board ECB 

 First Central Bank Communications Conference on 
“Communications challenges for policy effectiveness, 
accountability and reputation” – participation in panel on “At the 
heart of policy: challenges and opportunities of central bank 
communication” 

ECB 
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Thursday, 16 November Meeting with Chair of European Banking Authority (EBA), 
Mr Andrea Enria, on financial sector regulatory issues 

ECB 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Ms Pervenche 
Berès, on European economic and financial issues 

ECB 

Friday, 17 November Frankfurt European Banking Congress on “Europe into a New 
Era – How to Seize the Opportunities” during 20th Euro Finance 
Week – speech on “Monetary policy and the outlook for the 
economy” 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 20 November Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

 Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament – in 
the capacity of Chair of the European Systemic Risk 
Board (ESRB) 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 21 November Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 22 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with Deputy Prime Minister of Singapore, Mr Tharman 
Shanmugaratnam, on global economic and financial issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 28 November Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Member of the European Parliament, Ms Pervenche 
Berès, on European economic and financial issues 

ECB 
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